sensorS AND tr aNSMITTERS    |   NON CONTAC T SENSORS
FEATURES
zis
•	Infrared temperature sensorS
•	in ABS or stainless steel,
with OR WITHOUT air purge
GENERAL zis 01 zis 1x zis 3x
Measurement report 1:1 (60 °C) 3:1 (17 °C)

Case ABS Stainless steel
Degree of protection IP65
HOW TO ORDER
CODE DESCRIPTION
zis 01 KR0_200 Powered infrared sensor in ABS
1: 1 - Range 0 ... 200 ° C
zis 1X KS0_650 Auto-powered infrared sensor
Stainless steel - 1: 1 - Range 0 ... 650 ° C
zis 3X KS0_650
Auto-powered infrared sensor
Stainless steel with air purge - 3: 1
Range 0 ... 650 ° C
dimensionS
zis 01
zis 1x
Dimensions are expressed in mm
FILETTATURA DIN PG 11
GHIERA FILETTATA
IN NYLON
32,5 mm
12,6 mm
1,5 mm 6,4 mm
14 mm
25,9 mm
5,6 mm
23,7 mm
ABS NERO
FILETTATURA
M12 x 1.0
7,62 mm
12,7 mm
36,3 mm
zis 3x
FILETTATURA M12 x 1.0
PURGA D’ARIA
USCITA PURGA D’ARIA12,7 mm 44,7 mm
TE
M